BILL OF MATERIALS
Desianation 2£ Part Number Descrintion
Field Devices:
NC-34 1 EN-EWC25-0 DUAL ENCLOSURE WITH 50VA POWER
1 NU-NCM350-8 NETWORK CNTRL MOD 350,8MB,ARC/ETHERNET
1 NU-NET301-0 NCU,Nl CARD F/ NCM350,ETHERNET,PRECONFIG
Hiteon Elementary School
BSD #48

3. Dash (-) indicates sound power db or NC level less than 20
4. Ail values of NC include 10 db room absorption.
IVIODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM-Model ABBB Control Unit
DES!';N 1
MODI, NuMBIn SFRIES SIn CONIHOLS 1 OPNONS
1 2 1 4 5 6 , 7 8 9 10 1 11 12 13 14
51 gliI) 0 Il C
A - AIR TERMINAL
B -BY-PASS
Unit Size
02
04
06
08
12
16
24
32
8 - FOIL COATED INSULAMON
Y - STANDARD INSULATION
W
H - MANGER
BRACKETS
E -CONTROL ENCL
fEA Model Onie
Control Type
CA - Pneumatic Act ator by Games
PA - Pneumatic Actuator by Others
Mounted by Carries
EA - Electric Actuatof by Carnes
EB - Electric Actuato, with Changeover
Stat by Camea
MA - Manud Oamper by Carnes
W
T.fo,m.
- 120/24 V, 1 Phase
- 277/24 V. 1 Phase
Con- and Dimpe, Aimi,gemant
2 - Normall,Open Dam*rtoZonem,·Pas
Ctosed/Pneumatic CA 0, PA. or Elec#ic
EA or ES Con:rols#See Note U
4 - Normally Closed Ownper to Zone my-
Pass OpenifPneumatic CA orPA Controls
0•4*.
A-8- Vindor
- CARNES (Pneu. or Elec.)
- HONEYWELL (Pneu. Only)
- JOHNSON (Pneu. Only)
- POWERS (Pneu. Only)
- ROBERTSHAW (Pneu. Only)
NOTE: 1. Electric units do not fail open. "2" is used for model number only. (Refer to controls section of the catalog for additiona/
operating information.)
35
Dimensional De·22-:bdoodej .48813
H 1
'S' & DRIVE CONNECTION
ADJUSTABLE
BY-PASS DAMPER OPTIONAL
HANGER BRACKETS
.1
7- AIR
=
V -IL
FLOW
1
A J
-sE4-
C
PNEUMAIC CONTROLS SHOWN
ELECTRIC & MANUAL AVAILABLE
DIMENSIONS LISTED IN INCHES
BASIC ASSEMBLY
: UNIT DISCHARGE BY-PASS OPENING WEIGHT (lbs.)